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Weißenseer Hallensportfest 2020 Tag 1, 22.02.2020
Weißenseer SV "Rot-Weiss" e.V.

Gesamt-Protokoll

Jg.St.Nr. Name Verein ErgebnisPl. Wind

Protokoll: 200 m  - MJ U16 - Schüler A

165 SV Preußen 25,361 Jakobi, Jorden 2005

170 SV Preußen 25,452 Schindler, Leonik 2005

202 Olympischer Sport-Club Berlin 26,863 Schattling, Lasse 2006

204 Olympischer Sport-Club Berlin 28,714 von Reichenbach, Christoph 2006

94 SV IGL Schöneiche e.V. 28,725 Lemnitz, Milan 2006

224 VfL Brandenburg 28,806 Krispin, Kolja 2005

205 Olympischer Sport-Club Berlin 29,657 Tittel, Paul 2006

263 Weißenseer SV "Rot-Weiss" e.V. 36,878 Lamelas, Marino 2006

262 Weißenseer SV "Rot-Weiss" e.V. 39,179 König, Marwin 2005

88 SV IGL Schöneiche e.V. n.a.Haller, Paul 2005

152 WSG 1981 Königs Wusterhausen n.a.Mahn, Daniel 2005

158 SV Leonardo da Vinci Nauen n.a.Gawenda, Ben Lukas 2006

261 Weißenseer SV "Rot-Weiss" e.V. n.a.Hallman, Pepe 2006

Protokoll: 400 m  - MJ U16 - Schüler A

158 SV Leonardo da Vinci Nauen 69,141 Gawenda, Ben Lukas 2006
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Jg.St.Nr. Name Verein ErgebnisPl. Wind

Protokoll: 60 m  - MJ U16 - Schüler A

124 Berliner Turn- und Sportclub e.V. 7,561 Härtl, Lewis 2005

165 SV Preußen 7,722 Jakobi, Jorden 2005

170 SV Preußen 8,023 Schindler, Leonik 2005

202 Olympischer Sport-Club Berlin 8,094 Schattling, Lasse 2006

164 SV Preußen 8,165 Sachse, Marek 2006

133 SV Berlin-Friedrichstadt 8,406 Seehaus, Bo Birk 2006

185 LG Nord Berlin 8,547 Luithle, Paul 2005

67 Köpenicker SC 8,558 Ihme, Jan 2006

70 Köpenicker SC 8,589 Schroer, Leon 2006

205 Olympischer Sport-Club Berlin 8,6810 Tittel, Paul 2006

204 Olympischer Sport-Club Berlin 8,8211 von Reichenbach, Christoph 2006

63 Zehlendorfer TSV 1888 8,9112 Bersch, Yves 2005

195 Olympischer Sport-Club Berlin 9,3713 Keßler, Arvid 2006

66 Zehlendorfer TSV 1888 10,5014 Robrecht, Finn 2006

263 Weißenseer SV "Rot-Weiss" e.V. 10,7515 Lamelas, Marino 2006

262 Weißenseer SV "Rot-Weiss" e.V. 11,4016 König, Marwin 2005

60 Zehlendorfer TSV 1888 n.a.Weiterer, Maximilian 2006

88 SV IGL Schöneiche e.V. n.a.Haller, Paul 2005

138 SV Berlin-Friedrichstadt n.a.Lehmann, Ole 2006

152 WSG 1981 Königs Wusterhausen n.a.Mahn, Daniel 2005

161 SV Leonardo da Vinci Nauen n.a.Unverricht, Oscar 2006

181 LG Nord Berlin n.a.Klapper, Jason 2005

182 LG Nord Berlin n.a.Fahrenholz, Simon 2006

189 LG Nord Berlin n.a.Dorner, Jesko 2006

224 VfL Brandenburg n.a.Krispin, Kolja 2005

261 Weißenseer SV "Rot-Weiss" e.V. n.a.Hallman, Pepe 2006

Protokoll: 60 m Endlauf - MJ U16 - Schüler A

124 Berliner Turn- und Sportclub e.V. 7,501 Härtl, Lewis 2005

165 SV Preußen 7,742 Jakobi, Jorden 2005

170 SV Preußen 7,993 Schindler, Leonik 2005

202 Olympischer Sport-Club Berlin 8,064 Schattling, Lasse 2006

133 SV Berlin-Friedrichstadt 8,375 Seehaus, Bo Birk 2006

164 SV Preußen n.a.Sachse, Marek 2006
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Jg.St.Nr. Name Verein ErgebnisPl. Wind

Protokoll: 60 m Hürden  - MJ U16 - Schüler A

164 SV Preußen 9,311 Sachse, Marek 2006

202 Olympischer Sport-Club Berlin 9,592 Schattling, Lasse 2006

168 SV Preußen 10,543 Monono, Micah 2006

204 Olympischer Sport-Club Berlin 11,444 von Reichenbach, Christoph 2006

195 Olympischer Sport-Club Berlin 12,145 Keßler, Arvid 2006

66 Zehlendorfer TSV 1888 13,096 Robrecht, Finn 2006

205 Olympischer Sport-Club Berlin disq.Tittel, Paul 2006

181 LG Nord Berlin n.a.Klapper, Jason 2005

Protokoll: 800 m  - MJ U16 - Schüler A

133 SV Berlin-Friedrichstadt 2:24,321 Seehaus, Bo Birk 2006

49 LAC Berlin 2:24,832 Prasse, Benjamin 2006

221 KSC Strausberg 2:26,593 Lüttkopf, Niklas 2006

209 TC Fiko Rostock 2:27,054 Schwertfeger, Filip 2005

208 TC Fiko Rostock 2:34,585 Seemann, Bjarne 2005

46 LAC Berlin 2:47,216 Zschocke, Jakob 2006

66 Zehlendorfer TSV 1888 2:59,087 Robrecht, Finn 2006

60 Zehlendorfer TSV 1888 n.a.Weiterer, Maximilian 2006

138 SV Berlin-Friedrichstadt n.a.Lehmann, Ole 2006

149 WSG 1981 Königs Wusterhausen n.a.Grütter, Richard 2007

182 LG Nord Berlin n.a.Fahrenholz, Simon 2006

189 LG Nord Berlin n.a.Dorner, Jesko 2006

Protokoll: Hochsprung  - MJ U16 - Schüler A

124 Berliner Turn- und Sportclub e.V. 1,721 Härtl, Lewis 2005

161 SV Leonardo da Vinci Nauen 1,602 Unverricht, Oscar 2006

168 SV Preußen 1,573 Monono, Micah 2006

141 SC Trebbin 1,574 Pfaender, Leonhard 2006

94 SV IGL Schöneiche e.V. 1,545 Lemnitz, Milan 2006

224 VfL Brandenburg 1,456 Krispin, Kolja 2005

128 Berliner Turn- und Sportclub e.V. 1,457 Kotilewskij, Lukas 2006

119 Berliner Turn- und Sportclub e.V. n.a.Westrich, Jonathan 2006

202 Olympischer Sport-Club Berlin n.a.Schattling, Lasse 2006

204 Olympischer Sport-Club Berlin n.a.von Reichenbach, Christoph 2006
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Jg.St.Nr. Name Verein ErgebnisPl. Wind

Protokoll: Kugelstoßen  - MJ U16 - Schüler A

185 LG Nord Berlin 9,151 Luithle, Paul 2005

141 SC Trebbin 9,152 Pfaender, Leonhard 2006

205 Olympischer Sport-Club Berlin 7,213 Tittel, Paul 2006

165 SV Preußen 6,954 Jakobi, Jorden 2005

154 WSG 1981 Königs Wusterhausen 6,805 Singer, Rudolph 2006

63 Zehlendorfer TSV 1888 5,926 Bersch, Yves 2005

19 SCC Berlin n.a.Tadin, Vice 2006

152 WSG 1981 Königs Wusterhausen n.a.Mahn, Daniel 2005

Protokoll: Weitsprung  - MJ U16 - Schüler A

124 Berliner Turn- und Sportclub e.V. 6,021 Härtl, Lewis 2005

165 SV Preußen 5,422 Jakobi, Jorden 2005

170 SV Preußen 5,383 Schindler, Leonik 2005

202 Olympischer Sport-Club Berlin 5,324 Schattling, Lasse 2006

164 SV Preußen 5,255 Sachse, Marek 2006

168 SV Preußen 5,096 Monono, Micah 2006

161 SV Leonardo da Vinci Nauen 4,767 Unverricht, Oscar 2006

63 Zehlendorfer TSV 1888 4,598 Bersch, Yves 2005

70 Köpenicker SC 4,589 Schroer, Leon 2006

67 Köpenicker SC 4,5610 Ihme, Jan 2006

185 LG Nord Berlin 4,4711 Luithle, Paul 2005

224 VfL Brandenburg 4,4112 Krispin, Kolja 2005

133 SV Berlin-Friedrichstadt 4,4013 Seehaus, Bo Birk 2006

204 Olympischer Sport-Club Berlin 4,3714 von Reichenbach, Christoph 2006

195 Olympischer Sport-Club Berlin 3,8915 Keßler, Arvid 2006

60 Zehlendorfer TSV 1888 n.a.Weiterer, Maximilian 2006

138 SV Berlin-Friedrichstadt n.a.Lehmann, Ole 2006

141 SC Trebbin n.a.Pfaender, Leonhard 2006

152 WSG 1981 Königs Wusterhausen n.a.Mahn, Daniel 2005

181 LG Nord Berlin n.a.Klapper, Jason 2005

182 LG Nord Berlin n.a.Fahrenholz, Simon 2006

189 LG Nord Berlin n.a.Dorner, Jesko 2006

205 Olympischer Sport-Club Berlin n.a.Tittel, Paul 2006
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Jg.St.Nr. Name Verein ErgebnisPl. Wind

Protokoll: 200 m  - WJ U16 - Schülerinnen A

12 Neuköllner Sportfreunde 25,821 Spaniol, Alina 2005

180 LG Nord Berlin 26,682 Wiethoff, Helene Antonia 2005

178 SV Preußen 27,243 Monono, Grace 2005

47 LAC Berlin 27,494 Paul, Sophie 2006

44 LAC Berlin 27,525 Hennemann, Elisa 2005

7 Neuköllner Sportfreunde 27,966 Soukri, Ilayda 2005

166 SV Preußen 27,966 Jäger, Jill Leonie 2006

52 Zehlendorfer TSV 1888 27,978 Schiller, Shirin 2006

206 TC Fiko Rostock 28,699 Görwitz, Annemarie 2005

159 SV Leonardo da Vinci Nauen 28,7110 Petersen, Linda 2005

237 Kyritzer LV 1990 28,8011 Bading, Jessica 2006

156 WSG 1981 Königs Wusterhausen 28,8812 Kmiec, Catharina 2005

61 Zehlendorfer TSV 1888 28,9713 Freydag, Ida Aduke 2005

106 TSV Berlin-Wittenau 1896 29,0714 Mokri, Yasmin 2006

86 Kissingensportverein - KSV 90 e.V. 29,1415 Weiße, Charlotte 2006

192 Olympischer Sport-Club Berlin 29,1916 Eylers, Kim 2006

87 Kissingensportverein - KSV 90 e.V. 29,1917 Max, Lulu 2005

41 LAC Berlin 29,2718 Hering, Sarah 2005

173 SV Preußen 29,3219 Holz, Emma-Sophie 2005

198 Olympischer Sport-Club Berlin 29,3620 Katz, Laura 2006

69 Köpenicker SC 29,3921 Merbeth, Arwen 2006

179 SV Preußen 29,9022 Schröter, Emilia Lieselotte 2005

169 SV Preußen 30,2123 Achrainer, Paula 2006

211 KSC Strausberg 30,3224 Mattheus, Anni 2006

174 SV Preußen 30,4125 Erm, Emma 2006

73 Köpenicker SC 30,6626 Günther, Lina 2005

213 KSC Strausberg 30,7527 Engel, Thea 2005

260 Weißenseer SV "Rot-Weiss" e.V. 30,9228 Hunger, Lisbeth 2006

214 KSC Strausberg 31,0329 Fistler, Isabell 2005

54 Zehlendorfer TSV 1888 32,9030 Diernberger, Gilda 2006

223 VfL Brandenburg 34,8031 Laschet, Ella 2006

217 KSC Strausberg 37,8632 Matern, Lea Sophie 2006

10 Neuköllner Sportfreunde n.a.Schilf, Aileen 2006

13 Neuköllner Sportfreunde n.a.Lara-Rodriguez, Melina 2005

30 LAC Berlin n.a.Roller, Luica 2005

51 Zehlendorfer TSV 1888 n.a.Gronau, Emma 2006

72 Köpenicker SC n.a.Rayß, Mia Luisa 2005

75 Köpenicker SC n.a.Schmidt, Emma 2005

171 SV Preußen n.a.Zeidler, Lucia 2005

176 SV Preußen n.a.Mäder, Emi 2006
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Jg.St.Nr. Name Verein ErgebnisPl. Wind

207 TC Fiko Rostock n.a.Seemann, Aliena 2005

215 KSC Strausberg n.a.Nendel, Johanna 2006
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Jg.St.Nr. Name Verein ErgebnisPl. Wind

Protokoll: 60 m  - WJ U16 - Schülerinnen A

7 Neuköllner Sportfreunde 8,231 Soukri, Ilayda 2005

180 LG Nord Berlin 8,332 Wiethoff, Helene Antonia 2005

178 SV Preußen 8,353 Monono, Grace 2005

106 TSV Berlin-Wittenau 1896 8,394 Mokri, Yasmin 2006

52 Zehlendorfer TSV 1888 8,395 Schiller, Shirin 2006

30 LAC Berlin 8,466 Roller, Luica 2005

114 Berliner Turn- und Sportclub e.V. 8,477 Becker, Nora 2005

237 Kyritzer LV 1990 8,498 Bading, Jessica 2006

238 SVG Eggesin 90 8,679 Kundschaft, Sarah 2005

86 Kissingensportverein - KSV 90 e.V. 8,7110 Weiße, Charlotte 2006

206 TC Fiko Rostock 8,7211 Görwitz, Annemarie 2005

126 Berliner Turn- und Sportclub e.V. 8,7212 Gebhard, Frieda 2005

275 Zehlendorfer TSV 1888 8,7713 Burger, Friederike A. 2005

61 Zehlendorfer TSV 1888 8,7914 Freydag, Ida Aduke 2005

159 SV Leonardo da Vinci Nauen 8,8015 Petersen, Linda 2005

122 Berliner Turn- und Sportclub e.V. 8,8216 Lopez, Soluna 2005

134 SV Berlin-Friedrichstadt 8,8317 Girndt, Emma 2006

156 WSG 1981 Königs Wusterhausen 8,8418 Kmiec, Catharina 2005

265 1.VfL Fortuna Marzahn 8,8719 Kunst, Nele Maja 2005

87 Kissingensportverein - KSV 90 e.V. 8,9520 Max, Lulu 2005

167 SV Preußen 8,9621 Hielscher, Samantha 2005

183 LG Nord Berlin 8,9922 Sindler, Zoe 2005

109 TSV Berlin-Wittenau 1896 8,9923 Kahnt, Norah 2006

53 Zehlendorfer TSV 1888 9,0324 Witzgall, Alexandra 2005

213 KSC Strausberg 9,0325 Engel, Thea 2005

172 SV Preußen 9,0526 Breitschuh, Amy 2006

186 LG Nord Berlin 9,1327 Quilitz, Carlotta 2005

260 Weißenseer SV "Rot-Weiss" e.V. 9,1428 Hunger, Lisbeth 2006

69 Köpenicker SC 9,1529 Merbeth, Arwen 2006

116 Berliner Turn- und Sportclub e.V. 9,1529 Kouba, Josie 2006

270 JAC Brno CZ 9,1529 Lachova, Tereza 2006

214 KSC Strausberg 9,1632 Fistler, Isabell 2005

236 BSG Stahl Eisenhüttenstadt 9,2033 Sandke, Jule 2005

131 SV Berlin-Friedrichstadt 9,2034 Strege, Theresa 2005

1 Neuköllner Sportfreunde 9,2535 Krieger, Katharina 2006

160 SV Leonardo da Vinci Nauen 9,2536 Petersen, Sophie 2006

132 SV Berlin-Friedrichstadt 9,2537 Nyhues, Charlotte 2005

273 SCC Berlin 9,2738 Bandoly, Mia 2007

73 Köpenicker SC 9,3139 Günther, Lina 2005

75 Köpenicker SC 9,3640 Schmidt, Emma 2005
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Jg.St.Nr. Name Verein ErgebnisPl. Wind

102 SC Berlin e.V. 9,3741 Zymalkowski, Yinka 2006

121 Berliner Turn- und Sportclub e.V. 9,3742 Walsleben, Leni 2006

56 Zehlendorfer TSV 1888 9,4343 Fahnert, Maria 2006

139 SV Berlin-Friedrichstadt 9,4344 Steffens, Lisa 2005

217 KSC Strausberg 9,4745 Matern, Lea Sophie 2006

125 Berliner Turn- und Sportclub e.V. 9,4846 Pöschick, Amélie 2005

54 Zehlendorfer TSV 1888 9,5047 Diernberger, Gilda 2006

225 VfL Brandenburg 9,6348 Stippa, Lea Patricia 2005

100 SC Berlin e.V. 9,9049 Caspar, Lucia 2006

101 SC Berlin e.V. 9,9150 Neßler, Emily 2005

163 SV Leonardo da Vinci Nauen 10,0551 Petersen, Katharina 2006

223 VfL Brandenburg 10,1552 Laschet, Ella 2006

51 Zehlendorfer TSV 1888 n.a.Gronau, Emma 2006

72 Köpenicker SC n.a.Rayß, Mia Luisa 2005

130 Berliner Turn- und Sportclub e.V. n.a.Kreuzer, Helena 2005

137 SV Berlin-Friedrichstadt n.a.Heydebrand, Maya 2006

145 LG Süd Berlin n.a.Bendig, Helena Allegra 2008

171 SV Preußen n.a.Zeidler, Lucia 2005

175 SV Preußen n.a.Kienast, Nova 2007

207 TC Fiko Rostock n.a.Seemann, Aliena 2005

210 TC Fiko Rostock n.a.De Cahsan, Chiara 2006

215 KSC Strausberg n.a.Nendel, Johanna 2006

Protokoll: 60 m Endlauf - WJ U16 - Schülerinnen A

7 Neuköllner Sportfreunde 8,151 Soukri, Ilayda 2005

180 LG Nord Berlin 8,202 Wiethoff, Helene Antonia 2005

106 TSV Berlin-Wittenau 1896 8,323 Mokri, Yasmin 2006

30 LAC Berlin 8,384 Roller, Luica 2005

52 Zehlendorfer TSV 1888 8,405 Schiller, Shirin 2006

114 Berliner Turn- und Sportclub e.V. 8,506 Becker, Nora 2005

178 SV Preußen n.a.Monono, Grace 2005
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Jg.St.Nr. Name Verein ErgebnisPl. Wind

Protokoll: 60 m Hürden  - WJ U16 - Schülerinnen A

11 Neuköllner Sportfreunde 9,651 Froese, Sinikka 2006

166 SV Preußen 9,752 Jäger, Jill Leonie 2006

177 SV Preußen 9,943 Teichmann, Angelina 2006

238 SVG Eggesin 90 9,994 Kundschaft, Sarah 2005

173 SV Preußen 10,115 Holz, Emma-Sophie 2005

30 LAC Berlin 10,196 Roller, Luica 2005

89 SV IGL Schöneiche e.V. 10,237 Thieme, Emma 2006

237 Kyritzer LV 1990 10,318 Bading, Jessica 2006

265 1.VfL Fortuna Marzahn 10,449 Kunst, Nele Maja 2005

174 SV Preußen 10,4810 Erm, Emma 2006

114 Berliner Turn- und Sportclub e.V. 10,5611 Becker, Nora 2005

61 Zehlendorfer TSV 1888 10,6012 Freydag, Ida Aduke 2005

1 Neuköllner Sportfreunde 10,6413 Krieger, Katharina 2006

275 Zehlendorfer TSV 1888 10,8814 Burger, Friederike A. 2005

53 Zehlendorfer TSV 1888 11,0715 Witzgall, Alexandra 2005

260 Weißenseer SV "Rot-Weiss" e.V. 12,1216 Hunger, Lisbeth 2006

169 SV Preußen 12,2217 Achrainer, Paula 2006

122 Berliner Turn- und Sportclub e.V. 12,6018 Lopez, Soluna 2005

145 LG Süd Berlin n.a.Bendig, Helena Allegra 2008

176 SV Preußen n.a.Mäder, Emi 2006
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Jg.St.Nr. Name Verein ErgebnisPl. Wind

Protokoll: 800 m  - WJ U16 - Schülerinnen A

207 TC Fiko Rostock 2:24,491 Seemann, Aliena 2005

112 TSV Berlin-Wittenau 1896 2:29,492 Schuster, Lilly 2006

52 Zehlendorfer TSV 1888 2:30,153 Schiller, Shirin 2006

218 KSC Strausberg 2:30,744 Lüttkopf, Sophie 2006

105 TSV Berlin-Wittenau 1896 2:34,755 Schnittker, Fee 2005

210 TC Fiko Rostock 2:35,736 De Cahsan, Chiara 2006

96 SV IGL Schöneiche e.V. 2:38,037 Zentgraf, Leonie 2006

191 Olympischer Sport-Club Berlin 2:43,948 Miserre, Alessia 2006

86 Kissingensportverein - KSV 90 e.V. 2:46,319 Weiße, Charlotte 2006

193 Olympischer Sport-Club Berlin 2:47,4510 Hähre, Hanna 2006

131 SV Berlin-Friedrichstadt 2:48,3211 Strege, Theresa 2005

87 Kissingensportverein - KSV 90 e.V. 2:52,0912 Max, Lulu 2005

132 SV Berlin-Friedrichstadt 2:55,8613 Nyhues, Charlotte 2005

50 LAC Berlin 2:56,1714 Garbang, Caroline 2006

122 Berliner Turn- und Sportclub e.V. 2:57,0015 Lopez, Soluna 2005

109 TSV Berlin-Wittenau 1896 2:57,1016 Kahnt, Norah 2006

273 SCC Berlin 2:57,6517 Bandoly, Mia 2007

126 Berliner Turn- und Sportclub e.V. 2:58,8318 Gebhard, Frieda 2005

134 SV Berlin-Friedrichstadt 2:59,4919 Girndt, Emma 2006

116 Berliner Turn- und Sportclub e.V. 3:00,5920 Kouba, Josie 2006

117 Berliner Turn- und Sportclub e.V. 3:00,6521 Siewert, Julie-Marie 2005

212 KSC Strausberg 3:02,0922 Beile, Anni 2005

196 Olympischer Sport-Club Berlin 3:04,4223 Winter, Mathilda 2007

223 VfL Brandenburg 3:10,3524 Laschet, Ella 2006

137 SV Berlin-Friedrichstadt n.a.Heydebrand, Maya 2006

139 SV Berlin-Friedrichstadt n.a.Steffens, Lisa 2005

157 WSG 1981 Königs Wusterhausen n.a.Klebon, Liddi 2006

169 SV Preußen n.a.Achrainer, Paula 2006

192 Olympischer Sport-Club Berlin n.a.Eylers, Kim 2006

198 Olympischer Sport-Club Berlin n.a.Katz, Laura 2006

206 TC Fiko Rostock n.a.Görwitz, Annemarie 2005

211 KSC Strausberg n.a.Mattheus, Anni 2006
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Jg.St.Nr. Name Verein ErgebnisPl. Wind

Protokoll: Hochsprung  - WJ U16 - Schülerinnen A

10 Neuköllner Sportfreunde 1,561 Schilf, Aileen 2006

270 JAC Brno CZ 1,532 Lachova, Tereza 2006

89 SV IGL Schöneiche e.V. 1,473 Thieme, Emma 2006

216 KSC Strausberg 1,384 Schnabel, Malena 2006

275 Zehlendorfer TSV 1888 1,384 Burger, Friederike A. 2005

53 Zehlendorfer TSV 1888 1,356 Witzgall, Alexandra 2005

212 KSC Strausberg 1,357 Beile, Anni 2005

56 Zehlendorfer TSV 1888 1,308 Fahnert, Maria 2006

102 SC Berlin e.V. 1,259 Zymalkowski, Yinka 2006

51 Zehlendorfer TSV 1888 n.a.Gronau, Emma 2006

Protokoll: Kugelstoßen  - WJ U16 - Schülerinnen A

238 SVG Eggesin 90 11,451 Kundschaft, Sarah 2005

270 JAC Brno CZ 9,932 Lachova, Tereza 2006

9 Neuköllner Sportfreunde 9,333 Amasheh, Yasmin Sophie 2006

10 Neuköllner Sportfreunde 9,214 Schilf, Aileen 2006

114 Berliner Turn- und Sportclub e.V. 8,735 Becker, Nora 2005

236 BSG Stahl Eisenhüttenstadt 8,686 Sandke, Jule 2005

11 Neuköllner Sportfreunde 8,437 Froese, Sinikka 2006

108 TSV Berlin-Wittenau 1896 7,958 Bernhard, Annina 2006

160 SV Leonardo da Vinci Nauen 7,769 Petersen, Sophie 2006

225 VfL Brandenburg 7,4810 Stippa, Lea Patricia 2005

163 SV Leonardo da Vinci Nauen 7,4211 Petersen, Katharina 2006

213 KSC Strausberg 6,9512 Engel, Thea 2005

188 LG Nord Berlin 6,9313 Safaei, Stella 2005

121 Berliner Turn- und Sportclub e.V. 6,6714 Walsleben, Leni 2006

217 KSC Strausberg 6,6315 Matern, Lea Sophie 2006

220 KSC Strausberg 6,5816 Zschech, Nele 2006

53 Zehlendorfer TSV 1888 6,2817 Witzgall, Alexandra 2005

52 Zehlendorfer TSV 1888 6,2118 Schiller, Shirin 2006

125 Berliner Turn- und Sportclub e.V. 5,9519 Pöschick, Amélie 2005
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Jg.St.Nr. Name Verein ErgebnisPl. Wind

Protokoll: Weitsprung  - WJ U16 - Schülerinnen A

12 Neuköllner Sportfreunde 5,311 Spaniol, Alina 2005

44 LAC Berlin 5,032 Hennemann, Elisa 2005

178 SV Preußen 5,033 Monono, Grace 2005

180 LG Nord Berlin 4,954 Wiethoff, Helene Antonia 2005

10 Neuköllner Sportfreunde 4,885 Schilf, Aileen 2006

173 SV Preußen 4,836 Holz, Emma-Sophie 2005

265 1.VfL Fortuna Marzahn 4,807 Kunst, Nele Maja 2005

166 SV Preußen 4,788 Jäger, Jill Leonie 2006

1 Neuköllner Sportfreunde 4,769 Krieger, Katharina 2006

11 Neuköllner Sportfreunde 4,6810 Froese, Sinikka 2006

114 Berliner Turn- und Sportclub e.V. 4,6811 Becker, Nora 2005

238 SVG Eggesin 90 4,6712 Kundschaft, Sarah 2005

30 LAC Berlin 4,6413 Roller, Luica 2005

109 TSV Berlin-Wittenau 1896 4,5814 Kahnt, Norah 2006

134 SV Berlin-Friedrichstadt 4,5715 Girndt, Emma 2006

41 LAC Berlin 4,5216 Hering, Sarah 2005

15 Neuköllner Sportfreunde 4,4717 Weber, Rosalie 2005

177 SV Preußen 4,4318 Teichmann, Angelina 2006

213 KSC Strausberg 4,3819 Engel, Thea 2005

174 SV Preußen 4,3520 Erm, Emma 2006

236 BSG Stahl Eisenhüttenstadt 4,3021 Sandke, Jule 2005

9 Neuköllner Sportfreunde 4,2922 Amasheh, Yasmin Sophie 2006

61 Zehlendorfer TSV 1888 4,2123 Freydag, Ida Aduke 2005

160 SV Leonardo da Vinci Nauen 4,2024 Petersen, Sophie 2006

69 Köpenicker SC 4,1825 Merbeth, Arwen 2006

52 Zehlendorfer TSV 1888 4,1726 Schiller, Shirin 2006

275 Zehlendorfer TSV 1888 4,1627 Burger, Friederike A. 2005

260 Weißenseer SV "Rot-Weiss" e.V. 4,1328 Hunger, Lisbeth 2006

89 SV IGL Schöneiche e.V. 4,1329 Thieme, Emma 2006

212 KSC Strausberg 4,1130 Beile, Anni 2005

183 LG Nord Berlin 4,0431 Sindler, Zoe 2005

73 Köpenicker SC 4,0232 Günther, Lina 2005

237 Kyritzer LV 1990 3,9933 Bading, Jessica 2006

132 SV Berlin-Friedrichstadt 3,9634 Nyhues, Charlotte 2005

139 SV Berlin-Friedrichstadt 3,9335 Steffens, Lisa 2005

211 KSC Strausberg 3,9136 Mattheus, Anni 2006

167 SV Preußen 3,9137 Hielscher, Samantha 2005

188 LG Nord Berlin 3,9038 Safaei, Stella 2005

131 SV Berlin-Friedrichstadt 3,8839 Strege, Theresa 2005

214 KSC Strausberg 3,8640 Fistler, Isabell 2005
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Jg.St.Nr. Name Verein ErgebnisPl. Wind

156 WSG 1981 Königs Wusterhausen 3,8541 Kmiec, Catharina 2005

48 LAC Berlin 3,8542 Judis, Chiara 2006

75 Köpenicker SC 3,8343 Schmidt, Emma 2005

179 SV Preußen 3,8244 Schröter, Emilia Lieselotte 2005

225 VfL Brandenburg 3,8245 Stippa, Lea Patricia 2005

186 LG Nord Berlin 3,7946 Quilitz, Carlotta 2005

172 SV Preußen 3,7847 Breitschuh, Amy 2006

217 KSC Strausberg 3,7748 Matern, Lea Sophie 2006

216 KSC Strausberg 3,7049 Schnabel, Malena 2006

56 Zehlendorfer TSV 1888 3,7050 Fahnert, Maria 2006

101 SC Berlin e.V. 3,5851 Neßler, Emily 2005

100 SC Berlin e.V. 3,4352 Caspar, Lucia 2006

96 SV IGL Schöneiche e.V. o.g.V.Zentgraf, Leonie 2006

270 JAC Brno CZ o.g.V.Lachova, Tereza 2006

51 Zehlendorfer TSV 1888 n.a.Gronau, Emma 2006

72 Köpenicker SC n.a.Rayß, Mia Luisa 2005

137 SV Berlin-Friedrichstadt n.a.Heydebrand, Maya 2006

145 LG Süd Berlin n.a.Bendig, Helena Allegra 2008

171 SV Preußen n.a.Zeidler, Lucia 2005

175 SV Preußen n.a.Kienast, Nova 2007

176 SV Preußen n.a.Mäder, Emi 2006

207 TC Fiko Rostock n.a.Seemann, Aliena 2005

215 KSC Strausberg n.a.Nendel, Johanna 2006
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